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Select Your Class75 responses

BSW 1 2BSW 3MSW 1MSW 232%41.3%26.7%

BSW1 0
BSW2 20
BSW3 31
MSW 10

MSW 2 24

What's your opinion about the institutional administration?

eI T R TR, A AT ISR 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied6.7%9.3%22.7%61.3%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 5

Partially satisfied 7



Satisfied 46

Fully satisfied 17

What's your opinion about the admission process of the

semesters ?Hg AT AU h ATedaRITE AT AR TaHT 3R 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully satisfied9.3%20%68%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 2
Partially satisfied 7
Satisfied 51

Fully satisfied 15

What is your opinion about the examination form filling, hall tickets of college
administration?TgTATAOTATURETIH AT ( BTHHRS, URETHIH=TUH, gTdfehedu) ,
YT TR ASMIABTIHASG?275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied4%8%10.7%14.7%62.7%

Fully unsatisfied 3
Unsatisfied 6
Partially satisfied 8
Satisfied 47

Fully satisfied 11



What is your opinion principals supervision and cooperation in students development?
TR AT R aRIa e s R S T S R E A SIS TIHd 315 275

responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully satisfied12%18.7%64%

Fully unsatisfied 1
Unsatisfied 3
Partially satisfied 9
Satisfied 48

Fully satisfied 14

What's your opinion about the regularity of teachers

teaching?He T AT IR AT AIRIB AU T e, AATI B TIHI TR 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied6.7%9.3%24%57.3%

Fully unsatisfied 2
Unsatisfied 5
Partially satisfied 7
Satisfied 43

Fully satisfied 18

What is your opinion about the quality of teachers teaching?
TR AT RI& e AT R (AU TN VA S e, A HTUI B TG 275 responses




Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied9.3%9.3%26.7%54.7%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 7
Partially satisfied 7
Satisfied 41

Fully satisfied 20

What is your opinion about the teachers students rapport and cooperation?

WWWWWWWWS responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied5.3%13.3%26.7%54.7%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 4
Partially satisfied 10
Satisfied 41

Fully satisfied 20

What is your opinion about the application of innovation and teaching learning methods of teachers?

TR RI& S T RIG [ UTd AT - gU g [ AT G AT A b TIHA TG 275

responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied5.3%14.7%18.7%61.3%

Fully unsatisfied 0



Unsatisfied 4
Partially satisfied 11
Satisfied 46

Fully satisfied 14

What is your opinion about the teachers personal counseling and mentoring?
IRUTGIU G RT3 ADTIHISE 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully satisfied12%37.3%45.3%
Fully unsatisfied 2

Unsatisfied 2

Partially satisfied 9

Satisfied 34

Fully satisfied 28

Your opinion about the syllabus taught in the class is relevant for your job opportunities.

TR eSO S R eh RIS TR R e TR UG 3HTR T, T3 3R 275

responses

fully agreeagreeundecideddisagreefully disagree16%5.3%12%66.7%

fully agree 12
agree 50
undecided 9

disagree 4



fully disagree 0

The syllabus taught to you in the class is relevant to solve current social problems ,

TS 3T h H TS THTHI ST UR R T RAH R A AR UIhRUIR TG D275 responses

fully agreeagreeundecideddisagreefully disagree16%8%8%66.7%

fully agree 12

agree 50
undecided 6
disagree 6

fully disagree 1

do you think their should be revision in current syllabus taught to you?

AT TH N I h AT G [0S TIRIH 311G .75 responses

fully agreeagreeundecideddisagreefully disagree12%9.3%12%66.7%

fully agree 9
agree 50
undecided 9
disagree 7

fully disagree 0

this curriculum help's in development of your personality.

BT H AT [ GdH @ A B TITAHGADB . 75 responses




fully agreeagreeundecideddisagreefully disagree8%48%44%

fully agree 33

agree 36
undecided 6
disagree 0

fully disagree 0

What is your opinion about the provided facilities of teaching learning in the institute.?

TR aR S g T aem I e U e s g A YT g A I A A 3R 275

responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied20%6.7%62.7%10.7%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 15
Partially satisfied 8
Satisfied 47

Fully satisfied 5

What is your opinion about the provided facilities through the library?

TR AT YT g1 o8 VAR R e Ta g ol ST b TIH A 3HT6 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied6.7%6.7%20%66.7%

Fully unsatisfied 0



Unsatisfied 5
Partially satisfied 5
Satisfied 50

Fully satisfied 15

What is your opinion about the cooperation and treatment provided by library staff?
TR ARG HAR AT g TR TG HYIG M ag RIS A TIAB AT 275

responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfied Fully satisfied9.3%18.7%66.7%

Fully unsatisfied 0
Unsatisfied 7
Partially satisfied 4
Satisfied 50

Fully satisfied 14

What is your opinion about the atmosphere of reading room ( proper ventilation, sunlight, sufficient
sitting arrangements and available reading materials & facilities provided in library?
%ﬁmﬂlﬂqIddqﬂo‘d&'{-lacqIdIT—HOh&IIanQ'IdIdIdQUI, UDIRIAIRT, dHUQIanOHOI%"’-ﬂ,
T e A AR Y AU e AT B IIHATR 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedSatisfiedPartially satisfiedFully satisfied6.7%18.7%68%

Fully unsatisfied 1
Unsatisfied 5

Satisfied 51



Partially satisfied 4

Fully satisfied 14

what is your opinion about the syllabus related books available in the library?

TR AT YT TS YTt ST sh H SIS RAB AT e, AT B TIHT TG 275 responses

fully unsatisfiedunsatisfiedpartially satisfiedsatisfiedfully satisfied8%16%70.7%

fully unsatisfied 0
unsatisfied 6
partially satisfied 4
satisfied 53

fully satisfied 12

What is your opinion about the provided over all institutional facilities?

TR AT RIS aR S § TR AU T - AT G I S A UTE & A AU B I 3T 275

responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied8%13.3%5.3%70.7%

Fully unsatisfied 2
Unsatisfied 6
Partially satisfied 10
Satisfied 53

Fully satisfied 4



What is your opinion about the cleanliness and hygiene of class Room's, urinals, toilets, garden and

college premises? HET AL KAl RAwS T, TRARTTeRa s dT, TR A fiaassd,
Al ATH AT A Ra w5 dl, BT HA A dTa g, STUIB TG 275 responses

Fully unsatisfiedUnsatisfiedPartially satisfiedSatisfiedFully
satisfied8%6.7%22.7%46.7%16%

Fully unsatisfied 6
Unsatisfied 5
Partially satisfied 12
Satisfied 35

Fully satisfied 17

suggest your opinion about the future development of your college

TR AT H I el T I THTHTA [ S T ST e AT, 75 responses
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Add new book in labourer
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Shikshan v mahavidyalayatil soisuvidha
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Offline classes suru krave
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Digital education
FIRYREATRTAB TR USRI BE.....

Arrangement of different activities which helps us to develop , need of playground , A general knowledge
class should be arranged . Seperate room for all teachers , all teachers are available in one staff room
sometimes it's become hard or not possible to discuss with one teacher about something.

1) For the development of students there should keep sports regularly. 2) There should be no partiality with
any students.

At.jamb bk po.jibgon ta.saoli dist.chandrpur



Kahi nh
Vidyarthi krita Computer chi suvidha asne grjeche aahe.

Mahavidyalayin bhavishykalin vikasati,coronna mule college band asalyamule vidyarthyache nuksan hot
ah ...tyamule college chalu kele tr vidyarthyanna shikshanacha payda hoiel....

et
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Great College future

CANNNEEREIN

1)Vidyarthyana samajik karyakramamadhe sahabhagi honyakarita vyavastha karavi 2) vidhyarthyana
vidyalayamarfat rojgarachi Sandi upalabdha karun dyavi
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Provid the regular classes
B A AT AHRUITTIATATAAI A RI& DB (b G AT H NG HTTR S T S A8 GUaTaad.
Hygiene of toilets is not done properly

No suggestions
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Take online exam only
Spardha pariksha ghene

Bus suvidha uplabdh krun dene karn janya yenya sathi khup vel jato bus college chya stop vr thanvnyache
prytn krne.... Thank you

TeIfeTaaRRIe diGruaRGauiugddaeafdarai-rgfaurgRaos
Nothing...

Good
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Niyamit margdarshan

Develop library , computer lab

ERIEBINBE EAN S ER R W R o R U E P o 1 B3] K31 23 K31 R 5 R3S RS R RIS T3 (S 3
Collage chya Hostel Madhe Vyavastit suvidha uplabdh Vhyavi

No suggestion

Black placement dware students la job sabndhit sandhi denyat yawi

Not enough space for Playing Ground
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Student progres his work and college

Their should be clear path way for college
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Digital education
I

Arrangement of different activities which helps us to develop , need of playground , A general knowledge
class should be arranged . Seperate room for all teachers , all teachers are available in one staff room
sometimes it's become hard or not possible to discuss with one teacher about something.

1) For the development of students there should keep sports regularly. 2) There should be no partiality with
any students.
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Kahi nh
Vidyarthi krita Computer chi suvidha asne grjeche aahe.

Mahavidyalayin bhavishykalin vikasati,coronna mule college band asalyamule vidyarthyache nuksan hot
ah ...tyamule college chalu kele tr vidyarthyanna shikshanacha payda hoiel....
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Great College future
I O

1)Vidyarthyana samajik karyakramamadhe sahabhagi honyakarita vyavastha karavi 2) vidhyarthyana
vidyalayamarfat rojgarachi Sandi upalabdha karun dyavi
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Provid the regular classes
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Hygiene of toilets is not done properly
No suggestions
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Spardha pariksha ghene

Bus suvidha uplabdh krun dene karn janya yenya sathi khup vel jato bus college chya stop vr thanvnyache
prytn krne.... Thank you
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Niyamit margdarshan

Develop library , computer lab
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Student progres his work and college



Their should be clear path way for college
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